
TO THE POINT ABOUT DEFENSIVE DRIVING 
Review Quiz 

 
Name_________________________________________Date_________________________________ 
 
Please provide answers to the following to show how well you understand the information presented during this program. 
 
1. Defensive driving begins with preparation before you actually operate the vehicle. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
2. It is impossible to be both a distracted driver and a defensive driver. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
3. _________________ simply means keeping your eyes and your mind on the road so you can avoid distractions and 
anticipate potential hazards. 
 

a. Driving with assistance 
b. Driving with awareness 
c. Driving with approval 
 
4. If a vehicle that was behind you is no longer in sight, you should assume that it has _________________. 
 

a. Made a left or right hand turn 
b. Fallen back in traffic 
c. Entered your blind spot 
 
5. You don't need to make other drivers aware of your planned actions as long as you are anticipating their potential 
maneuvers. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
6. The speed at which we are traveling has a direct effect on the amount of time we have to react to changing conditions. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
7. If you are driving a passenger vehicle, you should maintain a following distance of ___________ when traveling at 
speeds over 40 miles per hour. 
 

a. One second 
b. Two seconds 
c. Three seconds 
 
8. If you are driving a van or delivery truck you should maintain a 4 second following distance when traveling over 40 
miles per hour. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
9. Which of the following is an appropriate response to a road rage situation? 
 

a. Remain calm and slow down 
b. Exit or change lanes 
c. Take any action required to get away safely 
d. All of the above 

 
 
 
 



ANSWERS TO THE REVIEW QUESTIONS 
 
1. a 
 
2. a 
 
3. b 
 
4. b 
 
5. a 
 
6. a 
 
7. c 
 
8. b 
 
9. d 


